PRO IFCT:	Installation of Enhanced Pavement Marking and New Milled Rumble Strip at Various Locations, Oahu								9				
	HSIP-0300(191)												
	Oahu - Area 1					** ADDLV	A LINE LLC	DAVE	ECH INC.	CD B/	DADWAY		OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
ISLAND:	Oanu - Area 1					APPLI	A LINE LLG	PAVE-1	ECH INC.		IONS, INC.		PORTATION
TYPE CODE:	21											HIGHWA	YS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED:													
BID OPENED:	May 19, 2022	** NOTE: Quan these columns ar											
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months	use	STEE ENDINEST REPURENCESTED AND										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	LINUTO	APPROX. QUANTITY	LINIT LICED	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ANOUNT	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
615.0110	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline (5,000-50,000 LF)	QUANTITY 50,000	UNITS LF	50,000	UNIT USED LF	UNIT PRICE \$0.80	\$40,000.00	\$0.60	AMOUNT \$30,000.00	UNIT PRICE \$1.00	\$50,000.00		\$44,000.00
615.0111	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$0.80	\$80,000.00	\$0.60	\$60,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00		\$88,000.00
615.0113	12-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Edgeline (5,000-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$0.80	\$40,000.00	\$0.40	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.85	\$42,500.00
615.0114	12-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Edgeline (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$0.80	\$80,000.00	\$0.40	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.85	\$85,000.00
629.1000	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.25	\$12,500.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.25	\$12,500.00	\$1.25	\$12,500.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.25	\$12,500.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.90	\$9,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.25	\$62,500.00 *	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.90	\$45,000.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	ĹF	100,000	ĹF	\$1.25	\$125,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.90	\$90,000.00
629.1013	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.45	\$14,500.00	\$1.10	\$11,000.00	\$3.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.50	\$15,000.00
629.1014	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.45	\$14,500.00	\$3.80	\$38,000.00	\$3.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.70	\$17,000.00
629.1015	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.45	\$72,500.00	\$3.80	\$190,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00	\$1.70	\$85,000.00
629.1016	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.45	\$145,000.00	\$3.80	\$380,000.00	\$3.00	\$300,000.00	\$1.70	\$170,000.00
629.1017	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	LF	250,000	LF	\$1.45	\$362,500.00	\$3.80	\$950,000.00	\$3.00	\$750,000.00	\$1.70	\$425,000.00
629.1018	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.65	\$16,500.00	\$3.90	\$39,000.00	\$2.40	\$24,000.00	\$2.40	\$24,000.00
629.1019	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.65	\$82,500.00	\$3.90	\$195,000.00	\$2.40	\$120,000.00	\$2.40	\$120,000.00
629.1020	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.65	\$165,000.00	\$3.90	\$390,000.00	\$2.40	\$240,000.00	\$2.40	\$240,000.00
629.1021	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$3.75	\$37,500.00	\$4.00	\$40,000.00	\$3.50	\$35,000.00	\$3.50 Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sh	\$35,000.00

	TABULATION OF BIDS	î	-	1		ľ		ŀ	n	2		ř	1
PROJECT:	Installation of Enhanced Pavement Marking and New Milled Rumble Strip at Various Locations, Oahu												
PROJECT NO.:	HSIP-0300(191)												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 1					** APPLY	A LINE LLC	PAVE-TECH INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
TYPE CODE:	21									GOLUTIONS, INC.		HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED:	April 14, 2022												
BID OPENED:	May 19, 2022		** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.										
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months	use			10000/								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1022	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$3.75	\$187,500.00	\$4.00	\$200,000.00	\$3.50	\$175,000.00	\$3.50	\$175,000.00
629.1023	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$2.60	\$26,000.00	\$1.20	\$12,000.00	\$2.40	\$24,000.00	\$2.30	\$23,000.00
629.1024	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$2.60	\$26,000.00	\$1.20	\$12,000.00	\$2.40	\$24,000.00	\$2.30	\$23,000.00
629.1025	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$2.60	\$130,000.00	\$1.20	\$60,000.00	\$2.40	\$120,000.00	\$2.30	\$115,000.00
629.1026	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$2.60	\$260,000.00	\$1.20	\$120,000.00	\$2.40	\$240,000.00	\$2.30	\$230,000.00
629.1027	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	LF	250,000	LF	\$2.60	\$650,000.00	\$1.20	\$300,000.00	\$2.40	\$600,000.00	\$2.30	\$575,000.00
629.1028	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Profiled Thermoplastic) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.50	\$15,000.00	\$2.40	\$24,000.00	\$2.40	\$24,000.00	\$9.45	\$94,500.00
629.1029	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Profiled Thermoplastic) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.50	\$75,000.00	\$2.40	\$120,000.00	\$2.40	\$120,000.00	\$9.45	\$472,500.00
629.1030	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Profiled Thermoplastic) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.50	\$150,000.00	\$2.40	\$240,000.00	\$2.40	\$240,000.00	\$9.45	\$945,000.00
629.1031	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Profiled Thermoplastic) (100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	LF	250,000	LF	\$1.50	\$375,000.00	\$2.40	\$600,000.00	\$2.40	\$600,000.00	\$9.45	\$2,362,500.00
629.1100	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1-100 Lanes)	100	LN	100	LN	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$485.00	\$48,500.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
629.1101	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1-100 EA)	100	EA	100	EA	\$220.00	\$22,000.00	\$275.00	\$27,500.00	\$220.00	\$22,000.00	\$220.00	\$22,000.00
629.1102	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (101-500 EA)	500	EA	500	EA	\$220.00	\$110,000.00	\$275.00	\$137,500.00	\$220.00	\$110,000.00	\$220.00	\$110,000.00
629.1103	Pavement Word (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1-100 EA)	100	EA	100	EA	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$210.00	\$21,000.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00
629.1104	Pavement Word (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (101-500 EA)	500	EA	500	EA	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$350.00	\$175,000.00
629.1105	Pavement Symbol (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1-100 EA)	100	EA	100	EA	\$220.00	\$22,000.00	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00
629.1106	Pavement Symbol (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (101-500 EA)	500	EA	500	EA	\$220.00	\$110,000.00	\$155.00	\$77,500.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$350.00	\$175,000.00
629.1107	Yield Line (Thermoplstic Extrusion) (1-100 Lanes)	100	LN	100	LN	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$3.20	\$16,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$17.50 Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sh	\$87,500.00

Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS												
PROJECT:	Installation of Enhanced Pavement Marking and New Milled Rumble Strip at Various Locations, Oahu												
	HSIP-0300(191)												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 1					** APPLY	A LINE LLC	PAVE-T	ECH INC.		DADWAY	DEPAR	OF HAWAII TMENT OF
TYPE CODE:	21									SOLUT	IONS, INC.		PORTATION YS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	April 14, 2022 May 19, 2022	** NOTE: Quan	tities shown in	u.									
COMPLETION TIME:		these columns ar	e for in-house										
		**APPROX.		APPROX.									
ITEM NO. 629.2011	ITEM Type C Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	QUANTITY 5,000	UNITS EA	QUANTITY 5,000	UNIT USED EA	UNIT PRICE \$4.00	\$20,000.00	UNIT PRICE \$2.00	AMOUNT \$10,000.00	UNIT PRICE \$7.00	AMOUNT \$35,000.00	UNIT PRICE \$5.25	AMOUNT \$26,250.00
629.2012	Type C Pavement Markers (5,001-25,000 EA)	25,000	EA	25,000	EA	\$4.00	\$100,000.00	\$2.00	\$50,000.00	\$7.00	\$175,000.00	as a	\$131,250.00
		14		20		*		35					
629.2013	Type D Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00		\$26,250.00
629.2014	Type D Pavement Markers (5,001-25,000 EA)	25,000	EA	25,000	EA	\$4.00	\$100,000.00	\$2.00	\$50,000.00	\$7.00	\$175,000.00	\$5.25	\$131,250.00
629.2015	Type H Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
629.2016	Type H Pavement Markers (5,001-25,000 EA)	25,000	EA	25,000	EA	\$4.00	\$100,000.00	\$2.00	\$50,000.00	\$7.00	\$175,000.00	\$5.00	\$125,000.00
629.2017	Type J Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$3.20	\$16,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$8.00	\$40,000.00
629.2020	Removing and Disposing Crosswalk Marking (1-100 Lanes)	100	LN	100	LN	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$615.00	\$61,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
629.2021	Removing and Disposing Yield Line Marking (1-100 Lanes)	100	LN	100	LN	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
629.2022	Removing and Disposing Arrows, Words, Symbols (1-100 EA)	100	EA	100	EA	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$582.00	\$58,200.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
629.2023	Removing and Disposing of Existing Pavement Striping (10,000-50,000 LF)	50,000	ĹF	50,000	LF	\$1.50	\$75,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00
629.2024	Removing and Disposing of Existing Pavement Striping (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.50	\$150,000.00	\$3.00	\$300,000.00	\$3.00	\$300,000.00	\$3.00	\$300,000.00
629.2025	Removing and Disposing of Existing Pavement Striping (100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	LF	250,000	LF	\$1.50	\$375,000.00	\$3.00	\$750,000.00	\$3.00	\$750,000.00	\$3.00	\$750,000.0
629.2026	Removing and Disposing of Existing Pavement Striping (250,001-500,000 LF)	500,000	LE	500,000	LF	\$1.50	\$750,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500,000.0
629.2027	Removing and Disposing of Tempoary Pavement Striping (10,000-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$0.50	\$25,000.00	\$2.25	\$112,500.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.0
629.2028	Removing and Disposing of Tempoary Pavement Striping (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$0.50	\$50,000.00	\$2.25	\$225,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$3.00	\$300,000.0
629.2029	Removing and Disposing of Tempoary Pavement Striping (100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	ĹF	250,000	LF	\$0.50	\$125,000.00	\$2.00	\$500,000.00	\$1.00	\$250,000.00	\$3.00	\$750,000.0
629.2030	Removing and Disposing of Existing Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$1.11	\$5,550.00	\$0.10	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.00	\$15,000.0
629.2031	Removing and Disposing of Existing Pavement Markers (5,001-25,000 EA)	25,000	EA	25,000	EA	\$0.52	\$13,000.00	\$0.10	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$50,000.00	\$3.00 Sheet No. 3 of 4 Sh	\$75,000.00

Sheet No. 3 of 4 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS					7		l				V	
	Installation of Enhanced Pavement Marking and New Milled Rumble												
PROJECT:	: Strip at Various Locations, Oahu												
PROJECT NO.:	: HSIP-0300(191)												
	State Septi												
REPR MICHIGAN						22 00000000				2212150			OF HAWAII
ISLAND:	: Oahu - Area 1					** APPLY	A LINE LLC	PAVE-1	ECH INC.		OADWAY		RTMENT OF
TVDE OODE										SOLUI	IONS, INC.		PORTATION
TYPE CODE:	: 21											HIGHWA	YS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED:	· April 14, 2022												
	: May 19, 2022	** NOTE: Quant	tities shown in										
		these columns are for in-house											
COMPLETION TIME:	: Twelve (12) Months	use											
	· ·	**APPROX.		APPROX.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.3000	Pavement Marking Layout for New Pavement				172	** **	***		***	44.00			
	(10,000-50,000 LF)	50,000	EA	50,000	LF	\$0.50	\$25,000.00	\$0.75	\$37,500.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
10. 00% - 50% +50%	Pavement Marking Layout for New Pavement												
629.3001	(50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	EA	100,000	LF	\$0.50	\$50,000.00	\$0.75	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00
	(30,001 100,000 El)	100,000	LA	100,000		ψ0.30	Ψ30,000.00	Ψ0.75	Ψ73,000.00	Ψ1.00	Ψ100,000.00	Ψ1.00	\$100,000.00
632.1000	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-1) (50-1,000 EA)	1,000	EA	1,000	EA	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00
		88.0000	15-10.550	***************************************	=2 5	**************************************		2.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		5*6630000000000		C 2007	
632.1100	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-2) (50-1,000 EA)	1,000	EA	1,000	EA	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00
		-		2			2		2		2		2
632.1200	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-3) (50-1,000 EA)	1,000	EA	1,000	EA	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00
	T- ff - O - t- 1/Ob - 14 - Ob N-t t - F 64 000) /40												
645.0100	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure, per day, Not to Exceed \$4,000) (10-		WD	100	WD	\$4,000,00	\$400,000,00	\$200.00	\$04.000.00	\$4 500 00	£100 000 00	£4,000,00	£400,000,00
	120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$480,000.00
	Traffic Control (Flagging Operation for Contra-flow, per day,												
645.0200	Not to Exceed \$6,000) (10-120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$132,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$720,000.00
		0	2			4 1,000.00	4.2 0,000.00	41,100.00	¥.0 <u>2</u> ,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	* 100,000.00	40,000.00	* . 2 0,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control (Lane Closures, per lane, per day, Not to Exceed												
645.0300	\$3,000) (10-120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$450.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$360,000.00
									54"	-			
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (each, per day, Not to Exceed	722	200000		2012	200000	12210 2222 202					name administration	
	\$1,500) (10-120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,460.00	\$175,200.00	\$750.00	\$90,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00
	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and												
645.2000	Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
	Advertisement	IA	IA	I IA	I IA	I IA I	φ30,000.00	I IA	φυσ,σσσ.σσ	IA	μου,υσο.υσ	I IA	μου,ουσ.ου
	Sum of All Items - Area 1						\$6,406,050.00		\$8,671,400.00		\$9,694,500.00		\$13,921,000.00
							* Compate - Figure						
							* Corrected Figure						
							** Bid Rejected						
							Dia Neleciea						
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.												
	12 10 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	ec 28, 2022											
	Holly Yuen, Project Manager	Date										Sheet No. 4 of 4 SI	and the